Sugaring Source LLC and Jamie Renee Nelms Asare Photo and Video Release Form

Release for Use of Photographs and Video

This Photo and Video Release Form (the "Release") is made and entered into as of [Date], by and between Sugaring Source LLC and Jamie Renee Nelms Asare (collectively referred to as "Sugaring Source") and the undersigned ("Releasor").

1. Authorization and Release

By signing this Release, the Releasor grants Sugaring Source the absolute and irrevocable right and permission to use, publish, distribute, and/or modify photographs and video recordings (collectively, the "Media") in which the Releasor, their business, or property may appear. This authorization applies to all Media captured by Sugaring Source, its employees, or agents.

2. Scope of Use

The Releasor understands that the Media may be used for various purposes, including but not limited to:

- Advertising and promotional materials
- Social media content
- Event coverage and marketing
- Publications on Sugaring Source's website and partner websites

3. Rights Granted

The Releasor grants Sugaring Source the following rights without further compensation or permission:

- The right to use, re-use, publish, and republish the Media in whole or in part.
- The right to use the Media in conjunction with the Releasor's name, business name, and social media handles.
- The right to edit, alter, and composite the Media as Sugaring Source deems necessary.

4. Waiver and Indemnity

The Releasor waives any right to inspect or approve the finished product or the advertising or promotional copy that may be used in connection with the Media. The Releasor also releases and discharges Sugaring Source from any and all claims, demands, or causes of action that they may have by reason of this authorization.

The Releasor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Sugaring Source, its employees, agents, and assigns from any and all claims, demands, or causes of action that may arise out of or in connection with the use of the Media.

5. Miscellaneous

This Release constitutes the entire agreement between the parties regarding the subject matter contained herein and supersedes all prior and contemporaneous agreements, understandings, negotiations, and discussions, whether oral or written, between the parties. This Release shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the state of [Your State].

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Photo and Video Release Form as of the date first written above.

Releasor:	
Signature:	
Name (Print):	_
Business Name:	
Date:	
Sugaring Source LLC:	
Jamie Renee Nelms Asare	
Signature:	
Name (Print):	_
Title:	
Date:	